Results: 24 November 2024

Stage 1: Pistol -Maximum possible score 120

Paper: 11 Steel 2

Time

1
2
3
4

Colin
Kevin
Steve Pm
lan N

Stage 2
Paper: 11 Steel :6 Maximum possible score 140

1

2
3
4

A WO DN -

Steve Pm
Kevin
Colin

lan

Steve Pm
Colin
lan

Kevin

Penalties:

21.25

18.52
20.20

22.36

28.81
30.58
38.44
30.69

27.30
34.12
30.95
32.75

Score:

-10

-60

-10
-10

Hit factor

110

90

96
99

122
118
125

33

124
127

111

106

Division
5.18
4.86
4.75
443

4.23
3.86
3.25
1.08

4.54
3.72

3.59

3.24

0/m
PO

PO

O/m

0/m

PO



Results: 21 November 2024 Mid week

Stage 1: Pistol — 4 shots on 3x paper, -3 secs if steel plate hit

Name Time: Penalties:  Score: Hit factor
1 Joel 5.82 (-3) 50 8.59

2 Colin 9.08 (-3) 38 4.19

3 Gerrie 9.61 (-3) -10 23 2.39

4 Mark 23.92 50 2.09
Round 2

1 Colin 8.63 (-3) 60 6.95

2 Joel 9.33 42 4.50

3 Mark 15.01 -10 46 3.06

4 Gerrie 10.35 -30 9 0.87

Stage 2: Rifle 10 targets — 1 shot on each

1 Joel 6 hits
2 Gerrie 5°¢
3 Colin 2°¢

4 Mark 0”

Division





