

Results: 24 November 2024

Stage 1: Pistol –Maximum possible score 120

Paper: 11 Steel 2

Time	Penalties:	Score:	Hit factor	Division	
1 Colin	21.25		110	5.18	O/m
2 Kevin	18.52		90	4.86	PO
3 Steve Pm	20.20		96	4.75	P
4 Ian N	22.36	-10	99	4.43	S

Stage 2

Paper: 11 Steel :6 Maximum possible score 140

1 Steve Pm	28.81		122	4.23	P
2 Kevin	30.58		118	3.86	PO
3 Colin	38.44		125	3.25	O/m
4 Ian	30.69	-60	33	1.08	S
1 Steve Pm	27.30		124	4.54	P
2 Colin	34.12		127	3.72	O/m
3 Ian	30.95	-10	111	3.59	S
4 Kevin	32.75	-10	106	3.24	PO

Results: 21 November 2024 Mid week

Stage 1: Pistol – 4 shots on 3x paper, -3 secs if steel plate hit

Name	Time:	Penalties:	Score:	Hit factor	Division
1 Joel	5.82 (-3)		50	8.59	
2 Colin	9.08 (-3)		38	4.19	
3 Gerrie	9.61 (-3)	-10	23	2.39	
4 Mark	23.92		50	2.09	

Round 2

1 Colin	8.63 (-3)		60	6.95	
2 Joel	9.33		42	4.50	
3 Mark	15.01	-10	46	3.06	
4 Gerrie	10.35	-30	9	0.87	

Stage 2: Rifle 10 targets – 1 shot on each

1 Joel	6 hits
2 Gerrie	5 "
3 Colin	2 "
4 Mark	0 "